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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:37.70 2014$ Issaquah High School

J Klein, B Nussbaum, G Florsheim, J Pratt

AAA1:34.34

AAC1:35.97

4AST1:44.30

3AST1:44.50

2AST1:47.90

2AD2:10.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:37.77 4AST

Dittig, Will 11 Pana, Andrew 12

Makhervaks, Dave 11 Weiss, Ian 12

25.16 26.94 22.2923.38

ABELL2 1:38.86 4AST

Rossman, AJ 9 Lee, Andrew 10

Steen, Sebastian 10 Prang, Dan 11

26.02 27.45 21.7223.67

AISSY3 1:39.27 4AST

Klein, Jason 11 Sun, Alex 11

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Pratt, Henry 12

24.74 29.12 22.2523.16

AEAST4 1:41.15 4AST

Elizarov, Alex 9 Yue, Brandon 9

Polyakov, Nikita 9 Berman, Jackson 12

26.23 27.95 22.5824.39

ARED5 1:42.79 4AST

Graham, Ivan 9 Harper, Ryan 12

Graham, Xavier 12 Markling, Jack 11

25.76 28.83 22.6025.60

AINT6 1:44.94 2AST

Furlong, Albert 12 Ito, Tsukasa 12

Gibbs, Joshua 12 Lorr, Michael 12

27.02 29.78 21.9126.23

B - Final

ALW7 1:44.58 2AST

Suen, Keane 10 Oelsner, Sasha 12

Wong, Carlin 9 Reeves, Nick 11

27.49 29.14 21.9725.98

AMI8 1:45.87 2AST

Larkin, Teddy 12 Gore, Ben 10

Larkin, Jack 12 Hoff, Oliver 9

27.92 28.57 23.3826.00

ALIB9 1:46.52 2AST

Tinseth, Joel 12 Klatt, Nick 12

DeVogel, Andy 11 Winter, Jacob 12

27.61 28.20 23.9826.73

AJUAN10 1:48.26 2AD

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Fountain, Jon 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

28.76 30.01 23.5825.91

ABOTH11 1:48.38 2AD

Brunke, Connor 11 Stride, Corey 10

Oh, Andrew 11 Rowe, Riley 12

26.80 31.40 26.1824.00

ASAMM12 1:53.99 2AD

Berger, Evan 11 Graham, Jordan 12

Karwal, Conrad 12 Tower, Jacob 12

27.85 30.72 25.8529.57

C - Final

ASKY13 1:49.25 2AD

Nava, Nick 11 Azzarello, Connor 10

Bradford, Jeremy 11 deMers, Sam 12

28.29 30.83 23.6226.51

AINGL14 1:55.09 2AD

Bradshaw, Adam 10 Zhu, Eric 10

Stanley, Garrett 10 Surdyk, Charlie 11

32.92 29.27 24.0128.89

AWOOD15 2:05.48 2AD

Clark, Alex 10 Dougherty, Phillip 12

Epley, Erick 10 Cryder, Bobby 10

30.29 37.89 26.5830.72

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:37.70 2014$ Issaquah High School

J Klein, B Nussbaum, G Florsheim, J Pratt

AAA1:34.34

AAC1:35.97

4AST1:44.30

3AST1:44.50

2AST1:47.90

2AD2:10.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:40.67 q4AST

Rossman, AJ 9 Lee, Andrew 10

Steen, Sebastian 10 Prang, Dan 11

26.05 28.28 22.2024.14

ANEW2 1:41.22 q4AST

Dittig, Will 11 Pana, Andrew 12

Makhervaks, Dave 11 Weiss, Ian 12

26.47 27.86 23.0423.85

AISSY3 1:41.66 q4AST

Klein, Jason 11 Sun, Alex 11

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Pratt, Henry 12

25.28 29.68 23.1123.59

AEAST4 1:42.91 q4AST

Elizarov, Alex 9 Yue, Brandon 9

Polyakov, Nikita 9 Berman, Jackson 12

26.39 28.55 23.0924.88

AINT5 1:44.92 q2AST

Furlong, Albert 12 Ito, Tsukasa 12

Gibbs, Joshua 12 Lorr, Michael 12

26.73 29.87 21.4126.91

ARED6 1:45.42 q2AST

Graham, Ivan 9 Graham, Xavier 12

Markling, Jack 11 Jonsson, Samuel 11

26.29 29.22 23.4626.45

ALW7 1:45.49 q2AST

Suen, Keane 10 Oelsner, Sasha 12

Wong, Carlin 9 Reeves, Nick 11

27.62 29.90 21.7826.19

ABOTH8 1:46.87 q2AST

Brunke, Connor 11 Stride, Corey 10

Oh, Andrew 11 Rowe, Riley 12

25.98 30.51 26.0724.31

AJUAN9 1:47.02 q2AST

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Fountain, Jon 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

27.66 29.81 23.4626.09

ALIB10 1:48.49 q2AD

Tinseth, Joel 12 Klatt, Nick 12

DeVogel, Andy 11 Winter, Jacob 12

28.13 28.91 23.8627.59

ASAMM11 1:49.10 q2AD

Berger, Evan 11 Graham, Jordan 12

Karwal, Conrad 12 Tower, Jacob 12

29.28 31.01 22.9725.84

AMI12 1:49.47 q2AD

Larkin, Teddy 12 Gore, Ben 10

Larkin, Jack 12 Hoff, Oliver 9

28.60 15.14 50.8914.84

ASKY13 1:50.03 q2AD

Gable, Brayton 9 Azzarello, Connor 10

Bradford, Jeremy 11 deMers, Sam 12

28.56 31.07 23.5626.84

AINGL14 1:57.72 q2AD

Bradshaw, Adam 10 Zhu, Eric 10

Stanley, Garrett 10 Surdyk, Charlie 11

24.6028.18

AWOOD15 2:04.73 q2AD

Clark, Alex 10 Dougherty, Phillip 12

Epley, Erick 10 Borozan, Eli 10

31.54 32.94 28.8531.40

BBELL--- 1:47.82

Eggenberger, Mitchell 10 Lei, Ryan 10

Hayes, Cameron 10 Kenny, Nick 10

58.07 24.14

BRED--- 1:49.82

Kvietkus, Erik 10 Harper, Ryan 12

Narula, Karan 10 Pratt, Caden 10

29.17 28.80 24.3227.53

BINT--- 1:50.44

Wang, Andrew 12 Yang, Eric 12

Wong, Isaac 9 Chen, Grant 10

38.32 20.15 23.6228.35

BEAST--- 1:50.83

Xie, John 10 Van Nortwick, Nolan 9

Caraway, Ryan 12 Flynn, Cory 11

30.48 29.75 24.2826.32

BMI--- 1:51.70

Shin, Christopher 10 Bailey, Kyle 9

Stoops, Benjamin 10 McGuffin, Sam 11

29.45 30.73 25.1126.41

BNEW--- 1:53.12

Conyard IV, Chip 11 Yang, Peter 12

Zhang, Jay 11 Guo, Jimmy 9

30.93 32.25 23.6226.32
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BLIB--- 1:53.75

Ngo, Lawrence 9 Nguyen, Andy 10

Wick, Will 9 Fitzgerald, Russell 12

29.79 36.83 24.1622.97

CBELL--- 1:54.66

Johnsen, Chase 10 Wang, Peter 9

Hainze, Jesse 10 Wang, Evan 10

29.71 31.39 25.1728.39

CLIB--- 1:55.65

Hepp, Jacob 9 Malueg, Matthew 11

Fischer, Ellis 12 Duffner, Brian 11

30.64 32.26 24.5528.20

BISSY--- 1:56.04

Park, Christopher 10 Weng, Bob 11

Hellevik, Espen 11 Gevers, Trey 10

31.22 35.22 26.5423.06

CMI--- 1:57.42

Tucker, Adam 10 Nichol, Nathaniel 9

Hanson, Patrick 9 Pedreira, Anthony 12

30.91 33.61 25.7827.12

BINGL--- 1:57.92

Allemeier, Gunnar 12 Maxwell, Jeffrey 10

Matsuzawa, Joey 11 Straight, Spencer 10

30.25 35.35 24.7227.60

CISSY--- 1:59.59

Jaffarbhoy, Arman 10 Saper, Ellis 10

Wheeler, Miles 9 Garay, Andre 12

31.33 34.29 26.2827.69

BJUAN--- 1:59.99

Chew, Kamden 12 Ngo, Justin 12

Ngo, Julian 12 Casebier, Nathan 11

31.89 35.81 25.5326.76

BSKY--- 2:00.93

Gandhi, Manan 9 Nguyen, Giao 9

Wang, Kevin 9 Beirer, Nicola 9

32.12 33.66 25.2429.91

CEAST--- 2:01.42

Ehlers, Kevin 9 Herrin, Ryan 12

Moore, Carter 12 McCabe, Connor 11

34.42 32.52 26.2728.21

CSKY--- 2:01.62

Siu, Tobie 12 Kim, Thomas 12

Khuu, Thomas 12 Millar, Jeremy 12

31.39 35.74 25.6728.82

BLW--- 2:03.72

Chong, Amos 11 Owen, Jonathan 12

Burmester, Spencer 11 Oelsner, Julian 9

32.10 15.66 29.6546.31

CJUAN--- 2:06.41

Williams, Grant 9 Gengo, Michael 10

Kim, Joo Sung 11 Johnson, Jack 9

34.85 33.96 28.1129.49

CRED--- 2:09.31

Li, Michael 10 Leslie, Owen 9

Zhade, Rahul 11 Gibbons, Luke 9

31.91 38.01 28.0231.37

CLW--- 2:09.37

Dunbar, Jeremiah 10 McKinney, Ben 9

Fanning, Max 9 Bensussen, Jake 12

33.88 34.25 30.5430.70

CINGL--- 2:11.47

Kim, George 10 Colella, Chris 12

Wright, Steven 12 Davies, Ian 10

37.03 35.30 27.5131.63

CBOTH--- 2:50.66

Allaway, Alex 9 Rabdau, Joseph 9

Miller, Kohl 11 Gosselin, Cameron 12

45.73 1:02.30 30.4532.18

CNEW--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Ho, Tyler 11 Su, Eddy 11

Newsum, Henry 10 Wu, Martin 9

30.04 32.52 25.6627.22

BBOTH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Guyor, Collin 12 Park, Spencer 10

Burrows, Aaron 11 Tilque, Trevor 12

36.43 32.43 28.9728.73

CINT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cho, David 11 Ma, Ricky 9

Haung, Chris 9 Sass, Jared 11

31.69 31.90 25.0727.29

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:42.62 2009$ Alexander Hoff

AAA1:39.30

AAC1:40.99

4AST1:49.99

3AST1:50.20

2AST1:52.90

4AD2:05.99

3AD2:06.20

2AD2:14.50

KING2:21.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Caldwell, Ian1 1:47.24 4AST

23.95 27.03 27.9128.35

ISSY 11Klein, Jason2 1:47.37 4AST

25.19 28.11 26.5727.50

EAST 11Zimmermann, Markus3 1:47.63 4AST

24.77 27.19 27.8827.79

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew4 1:48.87 4AST

24.80 27.65 28.2928.13

INGL 11Anderson, Reid5 1:51.05 2AST

25.51 27.85 28.8928.80

EAST  9Yue, Brandon6 1:51.58 2AST

25.14 27.97 29.5728.90

B - Final

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas7 1:48.53 4AST

25.02 27.52 27.9928.00

ISSY 11Hellevik, Espen8 1:53.61 4AD

25.63 28.60 29.7529.63

NEW 9Wang, Andrew A9 1:54.01 4AD

25.50 28.93 29.2530.33

INT 11McDermott, Nate10 1:54.88 4AD

25.86 28.83 29.9630.23

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy11 1:58.04 4AD

25.88 29.42 31.4131.33

MI 10Lacrampe, Nic12 2:01.52 4AD

27.68 29.98 31.7932.07

C - Final

INT 10Chen, Grant13 1:55.13 4AD

26.43 29.17 29.4830.05

RED 11Jonsson, Samuel14 1:55.44 4AD

24.96 28.09 31.4530.94

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie15 1:55.72 4AD

26.70 29.11 28.9630.95

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua16 1:58.97 4AD

26.91 29.42 31.4231.22

BOTH 11Brunke, Connor17 1:59.74 4AD

26.75 29.74 31.4331.82

BELL 10Kenny, Nick18 2:00.74 4AD

26.86 30.31 31.6131.96

D - Final

EAST 12Caraway, Ryan19 1:58.86 4AD

26.89 29.84 30.7131.42

NEW 10Watson, Kai20 1:59.59 4AD

27.14 31.06 30.2331.16

LW 11Crane, Teddy21 2:01.05 4AD

27.29 29.82 32.1131.83

BELL 10Johnsen, Chase22 2:01.51 4AD

27.63 30.43 31.4831.97

WOOD 10Clark, Alex23 2:01.63 4AD

27.46 31.12 30.7932.26

BELL 10Hainze, Jesse24 2:02.11 4AD

27.37 31.31 31.9031.53

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:42.62 2009$ Alexander Hoff

AAA1:39.30

AAC1:40.99

4AST1:49.99

3AST1:50.20

2AST1:52.90

4AD2:05.99

3AD2:06.20

2AD2:14.50

KING2:21.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST 11Zimmermann, Markus1 1:47.84 q4AST

24.59 27.03 28.2327.99

ISSY 11Klein, Jason2 1:48.77 q4AST

24.33 27.44 28.3728.63

MI 12Caldwell, Ian3 1:50.12 q3AST

24.27 27.44 29.7328.68

EAST  9Yue, Brandon4 1:50.56 q2AST

25.60 27.65 28.5828.73
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew5 1:50.94 q2AST

25.10 27.88 28.9928.97

INGL 11Anderson, Reid6 1:51.46 q2AST

25.96 28.20 28.5128.79

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas7 1:51.74 q2AST

25.12 28.93 29.0028.69

ISSY 11Hellevik, Espen8 1:54.19 q4AD

26.20 28.54 30.0129.44

NEW 9Wang, Andrew A9 1:54.20 q4AD

24.59 28.42 30.1331.06

INT 11McDermott, Nate10 1:55.12 q4AD

25.62 29.24 29.9330.33

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy11 1:56.76 q4AD

25.40 29.49 31.0230.85

MI 10Lacrampe, Nic12 1:57.55 q4AD

27.46 29.67 29.8630.56

BOTH 11Brunke, Connor13 1:57.61 q4AD

27.21 30.05 29.7530.60

INT 10Chen, Grant14 1:57.77 q4AD

26.57 29.36 31.1230.72

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua15 1:58.30 q4AD

25.96 28.63 32.9130.80

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie16 1:58.59 q4AD

26.73 30.73 29.4631.67

RED 11Jonsson, Samuel17 1:59.34 q4AD

25.22 29.85 31.9832.29

BELL 10Kenny, Nick18 2:00.20 q4AD

26.88 31.30 30.4031.62

EAST 12Caraway, Ryan19 2:01.10 q4AD

26.62 30.74 31.6432.10

NEW 10Watson, Kai20 2:01.28 q4AD

27.17 30.81 31.2532.05

LW 11Crane, Teddy21 2:01.68 q4AD

27.25 30.23 32.1032.10

BELL 10Hainze, Jesse22 2:01.83 q4AD

26.59 31.10 31.6732.47

BELL 10Johnsen, Chase23 2:02.09 q4AD

26.67 30.40 32.9032.12

WOOD 10Clark, Alex24 2:03.25 q4AD

27.44 30.80 31.8433.17

ISSY 11Juhn, Jared25 2:04.30 4AD

26.65 30.48 33.9733.20

NEW 10Benmalek, Adam26 2:04.84 4AD

26.19 31.67 33.0333.95

MI 10Peshkin, Hunter27 2:05.05 4AD

27.64 31.64 32.0233.75

NEW 12Ge, Linus28 2:07.05 2AD

29.07 32.37 32.8732.74

SKY  9Yu, Ben29 2:07.10 2AD

28.88 31.73 33.0933.40

RED 11Poland, Raiden30 2:08.26 2AD

28.09 31.27 35.1033.80

BELL 10Wang, Evan31 2:12.97 2AD

28.16 32.57 36.6035.64

NEW 12Lindstadt, Ian32 2:14.65 KING

30.63 33.41 35.5035.11

INGL 11Surdyk, Charlie33 2:14.98 KING

29.19 32.96 36.6736.16

LW  9McKinney, Stephen34 2:19.36 KING

29.27 34.49 37.8237.78

SAMM  9Weber, Brennan35 2:20.47 KING

29.32 34.67 38.7437.74

NEW 10St. Marie, Jacob36 2:21.38

31.52 36.46 36.6536.75

NEW 11Su, Eddy37 2:23.03

30.45 34.23 38.3440.01

MI 11Witman, Ford--- X1:58.90 4AD

25.70 29.34 31.9731.89

MI 12Lacrampe, Xander--- X1:59.70 4AD

25.72 29.35 32.2132.42

MI 11Robinson, Kirk--- X2:01.07 4AD

26.76 30.16 32.1831.97

MI  9Shobe, Austin--- X2:02.95 4AD

27.52 30.74 32.2632.43

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:54.60 2014$ Edward Kim

AAA1:50.73

AAC1:52.91

3AST2:02.99

4AST2:03.20

2AST2:12.90

3AD2:22.99

4AD2:23.20

2AD2:34.50

KING2:38.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Pana, Andrew1 1:57.14 3AST

25.76 29.98 27.6133.79

LIB 12Klatt, Nick2 1:59.48 3AST

26.53 31.59 27.4233.94

RED 12Graham, Xavier3 2:00.80 3AST

26.38 33.15 27.8533.42

BOTH 11Oh, Andrew4 2:02.72 3AST

26.04 32.08 28.5936.01

INGL 11Munro, Fisher5 2:02.95 3AST

26.08 31.42 28.3637.09

ISSY  9Leu, Brandon6 2:03.62 2AST

25.92 31.24 28.9637.50

B - Final

BELL 10Lee, Andrew7 2:01.44 3AST

26.46 33.94 28.1832.86

SKY  9O'Daffer, William8 2:02.35 3AST

25.96 31.05 28.8836.46

INGL 12Birrell, Seth9 2:02.80 3AST

26.03 30.17 29.6936.91

BELL  9Rossman, AJ10 2:05.42 2AST

27.03 31.25 29.2637.88

BELL 10Lei, Ryan11 2:06.77 2AST

26.55 33.61 29.2437.37

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell12 2:06.98 2AST

27.46 31.83 29.9737.72

C - Final

LW 10Suen, Keane13 2:08.12 2AST

27.98 30.98 30.8638.30

INT 11Jin, Albert14 2:08.78 2AST

27.48 34.44 30.2336.63

MI 12Larkin, Teddy15 2:10.76 2AST

29.10 31.82 30.5939.25

SKY 11Bradford, Jeremy16 2:11.10 2AST

27.44 35.34 30.2038.12

SKY 10Azzarello, Connor17 2:13.01 3AD

27.66 33.49 32.3939.47

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon18 2:17.52 3AD

29.53 37.77 33.5936.63

D - Final

NEW 11Barashkoff, Andrew19 2:12.89 2AST

27.07 35.16 30.3640.30

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin20 2:13.59 3AD

27.14 35.74 31.0639.65

INT 12Yang, Eric21 2:15.79 3AD

27.65 35.23 34.0438.87

EAST  9Van Nortwick, Nolan22 2:19.37 3AD

29.73 36.71 32.5640.37

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha23 2:20.74 3AD

28.29 37.02 33.6441.79

INT 12Wang, Andrew--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

28.75 32.25 31.7238.66

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:54.60 2014$ Edward Kim

AAA1:50.73

AAC1:52.91

3AST2:02.99

4AST2:03.20

2AST2:12.90

3AD2:22.99

4AD2:23.20

2AD2:34.50

KING2:38.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Pana, Andrew1 1:59.41 q3AST

25.82 30.33 28.5534.71

LIB 12Klatt, Nick2 2:01.79 q3AST

26.48 31.98 28.0435.29

BOTH 11Oh, Andrew3 2:02.88 q3AST

26.72 32.80 27.2036.16

ISSY  9Leu, Brandon4 2:02.94 q3AST

26.39 30.91 28.3337.31

INGL 11Munro, Fisher5 2:03.08 q4AST

25.61 31.87 27.9237.68

RED 12Graham, Xavier6 2:03.95 q2AST

26.97 34.26 28.4234.30

INGL 12Birrell, Seth7 2:04.27 q2AST

26.88 31.05 29.0537.29
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

SKY  9O'Daffer, William8 2:05.39 q2AST

26.36 32.16 29.3537.52

WOOD 12Emerick, Max9 2:05.62 q2AST

26.46 31.89 28.9738.30

BELL 10Lee, Andrew10 2:06.24 q2AST

27.16 34.95 30.0434.09

BELL  9Rossman, AJ11 2:06.75 q2AST

27.07 32.06 29.8137.81

BELL 10Lei, Ryan12 2:08.18 q2AST

26.79 33.21 30.1738.01

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell13 2:09.28 q2AST

28.20 32.19 30.2338.66

LW 10Suen, Keane14 2:11.62 q2AST

29.71 31.97 31.3138.63

SKY 11Bradford, Jeremy15 2:12.89 q2AST

27.68 35.38 30.4839.35

SKY 10Azzarello, Connor16 2:14.47 q3AD

28.61 34.52 31.4139.93

INT 11Jin, Albert17 2:14.58 q3AD

28.29 37.16 30.6838.45

MI 12Larkin, Teddy18 2:14.63 q3AD

29.65 33.53 31.8639.59

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon19 2:14.78 q3AD

29.72 37.63 31.5735.86

INT 12Yang, Eric20 2:15.67 q3AD

28.24 35.68 33.7338.02

EAST  9Van Nortwick, Nolan21 2:16.78 q3AD

30.06 35.61 32.0539.06

INT 12Wang, Andrew22 2:17.49 q3AD

28.92 33.60 33.6241.35

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin23 2:17.57 q3AD

27.53 36.03 33.0041.01

NEW 11Barashkoff, Andrew24 2:19.13 q3AD

27.38 35.14 33.5343.08

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha25 2:21.05 3AD

28.63 37.27 33.4841.67

RED 11Kvietkus, Kyle26 2:21.09 3AD

29.18 35.37 32.4544.09

ISSY  9Wheeler, Miles27 2:21.85 3AD

29.20 38.03 32.0142.61

MI  9Nichol, Nathaniel28 2:22.47 3AD

31.77 36.59 32.0942.02

ISSY  9Wrightson, Graham29 2:23.27 2AD

31.54 37.90 31.9241.91

SKY 10Bhimani, Rehaan30 2:23.76 2AD

27.67 38.08 34.4343.58

INGL 10Bradshaw, Adam31 2:23.86 2AD

32.84 36.63 33.3741.02

BOTH 10Stride, Corey32 2:24.35 2AD

32.68 37.17 34.6539.85

SAMM 12Graham, Jordan33 2:25.20 2AD

32.62 37.33 33.9941.26

LIB 11DeVogel, Andy34 2:26.71 2AD

28.42 37.43 35.4945.37

BELL  9Khosraw, Edreese35 2:29.28 2AD

31.04 35.93 36.6945.62

BELL 10Smith, Ben36 2:31.02 2AD

29.79 39.15 34.9247.16

LIB 11Malueg, Matthew37 2:33.13 2AD

32.25 40.58 37.5442.76

INGL 10Stanley, Garrett38 2:33.46 2AD

1:09.63 34.94

NEW 9Wai, Nicolas39 2:35.11 KING

33.70 44.20 34.4142.80

INGL 10Zhu, Eric40 2:43.43

33.54 44.56 40.6844.65

RED 10Narula, Karan--- DQ

No touch on turn - free

29.25 36.15 35.8442.46

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet: 21.47 2009$ Murray Longbotham

AAA20.79

AAC21.09

3AST22.30

4AST22.85

2AST22.95

3AD25.30

2AD25.70

4AD25.85

KING27.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 11Reeves, Nick1 22.30 3AST

NEW 11Makhervaks, Dave2 22.43 4AST

WOOD 12VanderWel, Cole3 22.57 4AST

BELL 9Shao, Nathan4 22.58 4AST

NEW 11Dittig, Will5 22.59 4AST

BELL 11Rossman, Zack6 22.62 4AST

B - Final

NEW 12Weiss, Ian7 22.66 4AST

BELL 11Prang, Dan8 22.73 4AST

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian9 22.86 2AST

INT 11McDermott, Nate10 22.94 2AST

SKY 11Camal Sado, Ian11 23.07 3AD

INGL 10Crotteau, Alex12 23.46 3AD

C - Final

LW 12Singstad, Elijah13 22.88 2AST

MI 11Vacca, Connor14 23.18 3AD

SAMM 12Karwal, Conrad15 23.46 3AD

INT 10Chen, Grant16 23.81 3AD

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas17 23.85 3AD

SKY 12deMers, Sam18 24.22 3AD

D - Final

INT 12Gibbs, Joshua19 23.56 3AD

RED 11Markling, Jack20 23.61 3AD

NEW 11Bondarenko, Michael21 23.96 3AD

WOOD 12Hirata, Spencer22 24.18 3AD

LIB 12Tinseth, Joel23 24.24 3AD

LIB 12Fitzgerald, Russell24 24.48 3AD

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet: 21.47 2009$ Murray Longbotham

AAA20.79

AAC21.09

3AST22.30

4AST22.85

2AST22.95

3AD25.30

2AD25.70

4AD25.85

KING27.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 11Reeves, Nick1 21.87 q3AST

BELL 11Rossman, Zack2 22.42 q4AST

BELL 9Shao, Nathan3 22.47 q4AST

NEW 11Makhervaks, Dave4 22.49 q4AST

NEW 11Dittig, Will5 22.53 q4AST

WOOD 12VanderWel, Cole6 22.58 q4AST

BELL 11Prang, Dan7 22.60 q4AST

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian8 22.61 q4AST

INT 11McDermott, Nate9 23.02 q3AD

SKY 11Camal Sado, Ian10 23.05 q3AD

NEW 12Weiss, Ian11 23.19 q3AD

INGL 10Crotteau, Alex12 23.22 q3AD

MI 11Vacca, Connor13 23.38 q3AD

LW 12Singstad, Elijah14 23.52 q3AD

SAMM 12Karwal, Conrad15 23.61 q3AD

SKY 12deMers, Sam16 23.66 q3AD

INT 10Chen, Grant17 23.67 q3AD

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas18 23.71 q3AD

NEW 11Bondarenko, Michael19 23.94 q3AD

LIB 12Tinseth, Joel20 23.98 q3AD

INT 12Gibbs, Joshua21 24.17 q3AD

LIB 12Fitzgerald, Russell*22 24.18 q3AD

WOOD 12Hirata, Spencer*22 24.18 q3AD

RED 11Markling, Jack24 24.22 q3AD

RED 10Pratt, Caden*25 24.33 3AD

EAST 11Flynn, Cory*25 24.33 3AD

Swim-Off Required

LIB 12Larson, Kyle27 24.45 3AD

JUAN 12Ngo, Julian28 24.53 3AD

LIB 11Duffner, Brian29 24.54 3AD

LIB 12Winter, Jacob30 24.57 3AD

NEW 11Ho, Tyler31 24.63 3AD

BELL 12Naughton, Liam32 24.66 3AD

SKY 12Baracani, Dante33 24.72 3AD

MI 12Lacrampe, Topher34 24.73 3AD

LW 11Crane, Teddy35 24.74 3AD

INT 10Dimitrov, Todor*36 24.76 3AD

LIB 11Pierepiekarz, Marek*36 24.76 3AD

MI 10Shin, Christopher38 24.78 3AD

JUAN 12Chew, Kamden39 24.93 3AD

RED  9Huang, Ian40 25.06 3AD

LW 10Norred, Louis41 25.13 3AD
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

JUAN 12Donahue, Joseph*42 25.18 3AD

LIB  9Ngo, Lawrence*42 25.18 3AD

NEW 11McElligott, Gannon44 25.32 2AD

JUAN 11Kim, Joo Sung45 25.38 2AD

INGL 10Byers, Alex46 25.50 2AD

EAST 11McCabe, Connor47 25.56 2AD

JUAN 12Johanson, Zach48 25.67 2AD

LIB 12Fischer, Ellis49 25.69 2AD

SKY  9Beirer, Nicola*50 25.71 4AD

MI 11Willard, Drake*50 25.71 4AD

INT 11Sass, Jared*50 25.71 4AD

NEW 10Hansen, Mitch53 25.72 4AD

ISSY 10Gevers, Trey54 25.73 4AD

MI 12Pedreira, Anthony55 25.74 4AD

NEW 11Conyard IV, Chip56 25.77 4AD

NEW 9Lall, Benjamin*57 25.96 KING

INT 10Ryan, Noah*57 25.96 KING

ISSY  9Milanov, Akim59 25.97 KING

MI 11McGuffin, Sam60 25.98 KING

INGL 10Straight, Spencer61 26.02 KING

NEW 11Hyatt, Lee62 26.10 KING

BOTH 12Rowe, Riley63 26.14 KING

SKY 12Kim, Thomas64 26.17 KING

ISSY 10Park, Christopher*65 26.19 KING

LIB 10Rand, David*65 26.19 KING

EAST 12Herrin, Ryan67 26.22 KING

JUAN 12Shinstrom, Alex68 26.25 KING

LIB 10Kaiser, Edward69 26.37 KING

INGL 12Odendahl, Mark70 26.42 KING

SKY  9Carr, John71 26.45 KING

ISSY 11Park, Nathan72 26.47 KING

JUAN  9Williams, Grant73 26.60 KING

ISSY 12Garay, Andre74 26.64 KING

LW 10Dunbar, Jeremiah75 26.66 KING

ISSY 12Wilson, Morgan76 26.67 KING

INT 10Wong, Austin77 26.68 KING

LW 11Burmester, Spencer*78 26.75 KING

EAST 11McCutcheon, Tom*78 26.75 KING

SKY 12Millar, Jeremy*78 26.75 KING

MI 10Raisys, Erik81 26.76 KING

NEW 9Benda, Owen82 26.78 KING

SKY  9Madlener, Ryan83 26.79 KING

JUAN 11Casebier, Nathan84 26.82 KING

SKY 11Tung, Mattias85 26.84 KING

INGL 12Allemeier, Gunnar86 26.88 KING

JUAN  9Johnson, Jack87 26.94 KING

SKY  9Nguyen, Giao88 26.95 KING

NEW 11Wheatley, Alexander89 26.99 KING

NEW 12Brooks, Andrew90 27.01 KING

LW 10Blair, Kevin*91 27.02 KING

NEW 9Grouws, Collin*91 27.02 KING

LW 11Chong, Amos93 27.03 KING

SKY  9Begalli, Mathew94 27.06 KING

RED 10Li, Michael95 27.07 KING

INGL 11Matsuzawa, Joey96 27.12 KING

SKY 12Khuu, Thomas97 27.13 KING

INGL 12Mock, Elliot98 27.25 KING

INT 10Manalavan, Masilan99 27.30 KING

EAST  9Ehlers, Kevin*100 27.44 KING

JUAN 10Dowding, Nick*100 27.44 KING

BOTH 12Tilque, Trevor102 27.45 KING

EAST 11Barovsky, Nick103 27.49 KING

RED 11Price, Noah104 27.50 KING

JUAN 12Kehle, Julian*105 27.51 KING

EAST  9Umphrey, Zach*105 27.51 KING

RED 11Zhade, Rahul107 27.67 KING

RED 11Pangborn, Charlie108 27.93

WOOD  9Frees, Jeshua109 27.94

RED 10Visse, Ben110 28.02

BELL 10Kim, Calvin111 28.06

INGL 10Kim, George112 28.08

BOTH 12Bono, Jeffrey113 28.11

INT  9Lu, David114 28.31

NEW 9Chiou, Nick115 28.34

RED  9Gibbons, Luke116 29.11

SAMM 12Tower, Jacob--- X22.47 4AST

NEW 9Guo, Jimmy--- X24.02 3AD

INT  9Haung, Chris--- X25.61 2AD

INT 12Hiukka, Markus--- X27.43 KING

LW 11Ortega, Evan--- DQ

False start

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 493.30 2013$ Max Levy

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

NEW 12Chang, Oey1 470.45   30.0

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin2 405.80   27.0

BOTH 10Goong, Jeffrey3 378.65   24.0

EAST 11Bussiere, Bryce4 348.30   23.0

BELL 12Jones, Chase5 341.90   22.0

EAST 11Gordon, Rylan6 331.95   21.0

JUANRamstead, Wilston7 329.00   19.0

LIB 12Carlson, Jordan8 309.45   18.0

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo9 309.40   17.0

ISSY 10Gevers, Trey10 281.55   16.0

EAST 11Flynn, Cory11 271.25   15.0

JUANRich, Nason12 269.25   14.0

ISSY 11Hansen, Samuel13 258.00   12.0

JUANDulaney, Abe14 256.20   11.0

LIB 11Loreen, Quincey15 247.25   10.0

JUAN 12Shinstrom, Alex16 239.45   9.0

EAST 11Bean, Camden17 232.10   8.0

SKY 12Khuu, Thomas18 223.95   7.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 493.30 2013$ Max Levy

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

NEW 12Chang, Oey1 328.95 q

JUANRich, Nason2 299.20 q

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin3 287.70 q

ISSY 11Hansen, Samuel4 286.10 q

EAST 11Flynn, Cory5 275.65 q

BOTH 10Goong, Jeffrey6 263.35 q

BELL 12Jones, Chase7 250.70 q

EAST 11Bussiere, Bryce8 248.20 q

LIB 12Carlson, Jordan9 238.80 q

JUANRamstead, Wilston10 238.25 q

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo11 231.80 q

EAST 11Gordon, Rylan12 225.75 q

ISSY 10Gevers, Trey13 212.20 q

JUAN 12Shinstrom, Alex14 210.30 q

LIB 11Loreen, Quincey15 185.70 q

SKY 12Khuu, Thomas16 173.95 q

JUANDulaney, Abe17 169.30 q

EAST 11Bean, Camden18 158.80 q

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 493.30 2013$ Max Levy

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

NEW 12Chang, Oey1 216.95 q

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin2 180.40 q

BOTH 10Goong, Jeffrey3 168.55 q

EAST 11Bussiere, Bryce4 166.30 q

BELL 12Jones, Chase5 164.85 q

LIB 12Carlson, Jordan6 164.45 q

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo7 151.15 q

JUANRamstead, Wilston8 146.60 q

EAST 11Gordon, Rylan9 140.20 q

JUAN 12Shinstrom, Alex10 138.60 q

ISSY 10Gevers, Trey11 133.50 q

JUANRich, Nason12 128.85 q

SKY 12Khuu, Thomas13 124.80 q

EAST 11Flynn, Cory14 115.30 q

ISSY 11Hansen, Samuel15 114.10 q

LIB 11Loreen, Quincey16 113.60 q

EAST 11Bean, Camden17 110.20 q

JUANDulaney, Abe18 99.85 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 50.36 2013$ Edward Kim

AAA49.51

AAC50.49

3AST54.90

4AST55.10

2AST58.50

3AD1:04.90

4AD1:05.10

2AD1:09.00

KING1:16.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED  9Graham, Ivan1 52.35 3AST

24.43 27.92

ISSY 12Florsheim, Gabe2 52.79 3AST

24.27 28.52

MI 12Caldwell, Ian3 53.47 3AST

24.31 29.16

SKY 10Leahy, Jacob4 54.25 3AST

25.06 29.19
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

EAST  9Elizarov, Alex5 54.51 3AST

25.21 29.30

BELL 11Prang, Dan6 55.96 2AST

26.34 29.62

B - Final

INGL 12Birrell, Seth7 54.15 3AST

25.43 28.72

SKY  9O'Daffer, William8 54.88 3AST

25.79 29.09

EAST  9Polyakov, Nikita9 55.90 2AST

26.03 29.87

SKY 11Camal Sado, Ian10 56.52 2AST

26.36 30.16

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie11 56.76 2AST

26.69 30.07

NEW 11Dittig, Will12 56.97 2AST

26.13 30.84

C - Final

ISSY 11Sun, Alex13 56.53 2AST

26.70 29.83

NEW 11Barashkoff, Andrew14 57.47 2AST

26.86 30.61

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron15 57.57 2AST

26.53 31.04

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa16 58.02 2AST

26.58 31.44

NEW 11Bondarenko, Michael17 58.51 3AD

26.78 31.73

NEW 11Zhang, Jay18 58.58 3AD

26.55 32.03

D - Final

MI 12Larkin, Jack19 57.32 2AST

27.05 30.27

SKY 11Bradford, Jeremy20 58.72 3AD

27.80 30.92

EAST 12Caraway, Ryan21 58.73 3AD

26.75 31.98

WOOD 12Sukigara, Jason22 58.94 3AD

27.94 31.00

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua23 59.83 3AD

27.82 32.01

LW  9Wong, Carlin24 1:00.09 3AD

27.45 32.64

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 50.36 2013$ Edward Kim

AAA49.51

AAC50.49

3AST54.90

4AST55.10

2AST58.50

3AD1:04.90

4AD1:05.10

2AD1:09.00

KING1:16.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 12Florsheim, Gabe1 53.15 q3AST

24.12 29.03

RED  9Graham, Ivan2 53.44 q3AST

25.14 28.30

MI 12Caldwell, Ian3 53.49 q3AST

24.49 29.00

SKY 10Leahy, Jacob4 53.88 q3AST

24.48 29.40

EAST  9Elizarov, Alex5 54.54 q3AST

25.76 28.78

BELL 11Prang, Dan6 55.51 q2AST

25.69 29.82

SKY  9O'Daffer, William7 55.58 q2AST

25.52 30.06

INGL 12Birrell, Seth8 55.99 q2AST

26.36 29.63

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie9 56.48 q2AST

26.34 30.14

NEW 11Dittig, Will10 56.65 q2AST

26.17 30.48

EAST  9Polyakov, Nikita11 56.86 q2AST

26.37 30.49

SKY 11Camal Sado, Ian12 56.89 q2AST

26.25 30.64

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron13 57.33 q2AST

26.30 31.03

ISSY 11Sun, Alex14 58.07 q2AST

26.91 31.16

NEW 11Zhang, Jay15 58.50 q2AST

26.44 32.06

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa16 58.58 q3AD

26.72 31.86

NEW 11Barashkoff, Andrew17 58.64 q3AD

26.66 31.98

NEW 11Bondarenko, Michael18 59.08 q3AD

26.64 32.44

SKY 11Bradford, Jeremy19 59.14 q3AD

27.61 31.53

WOOD 12Sukigara, Jason20 59.21 q3AD

27.37 31.84

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua21 59.24 q3AD

27.31 31.93

MI 12Larkin, Jack22 59.60 q3AD

28.03 31.57

LW  9Wong, Carlin23 1:00.12 q3AD

27.45 32.67

EAST 12Caraway, Ryan24 1:00.22 q3AD

27.27 32.95

MI  9Hanson, Patrick25 1:00.44 3AD

27.11 33.33

MI  9Bailey, Kyle26 1:00.70 3AD

28.44 32.26

SKY  9Gable, Brayton27 1:00.73 3AD

27.91 32.82

LIB 11DeVogel, Andy28 1:00.84 3AD

27.92 32.92

LIB  9Wick, Will29 1:01.16 3AD

28.06 33.10

INT 12Gibbs, Joshua30 1:02.06 3AD

28.28 33.78

ISSY  9Wheeler, Miles31 1:02.16 3AD

28.91 33.25

RED  9Huang, Ian32 1:02.19 3AD

29.16 33.03

SKY 10Voros, Sandor33 1:02.33 3AD

28.51 33.82

RED 10Kvietkus, Erik34 1:02.75 3AD

28.63 34.12

INT 10Nelson, Kiyo35 1:02.81 3AD

29.68 33.13

EAST 12Moore, Carter36 1:02.95 3AD

28.66 34.29

INGL 12Odendahl, Mark37 1:03.41 3AD

30.07 33.34

MI  9Shobe, Austin38 1:03.66 3AD

28.86 34.80

BOTH 10Park, Spencer39 1:03.86 3AD

28.60 35.26

INT 10Zhu, Kevin40 1:03.99 3AD

30.22 33.77

RED 11Kvietkus, Kyle41 1:04.23 3AD

29.31 34.92

INGL 10Stanley, Garrett42 1:04.31 3AD

30.14 34.17

RED 10Pratt, Caden43 1:04.48 3AD

28.31 36.17

SKY  9Wang, Kevin44 1:04.64 3AD

30.09 34.55

NEW 12Iturriaga, Ivan45 1:05.34 2AD

29.33 36.01

RED 11Poland, Raiden46 1:05.82 2AD

31.04 34.78

BOTH 11Burrows, Aaron47 1:07.43 2AD

30.42 37.01

LW  9Fanning, Max48 1:07.51 2AD

31.39 36.12

MI 11McGuffin, Sam49 1:07.97 2AD

31.74 36.23
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LIB 12Winter, Jacob50 1:08.32 2AD

31.62 36.70

SAMM  9Weber, Brennan51 1:10.23 KING

30.98 39.25

LW 11Burmester, Spencer52 1:10.25 KING

32.11 38.14

INGL 10Byers, Alex53 1:10.59 KING

30.63 39.96

LIB 10Rand, David54 1:11.95 KING

30.79 41.16

EAST  9Ehlers, Kevin55 1:12.16 KING

33.01 39.15

INT 10Wagner, Colton56 1:12.23 KING

33.10 39.13

RED 10Lee, Leon57 1:12.98 KING

33.03 39.95

NEW 10Newsum, Henry--- X59.47 3AD

27.33 32.14

SAMM 11Berger, Evan--- X1:02.31 3AD

29.28 33.03

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet: 47.63 2009$ Andrew Mooers

AAA45.40

AAC46.08

3AST49.50

4AST50.10

2AST51.30

3AD57.50

4AD58.10

2AD59.00

KING1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Makhervaks, Dave1 48.40 3AST

23.76 24.64

ISSY 11Klein, Jason2 49.29 3AST

23.96 25.33

INT 12Lorr, Michael3 49.45 3AST

23.53 25.92

BELL 9Shao, Nathan4 49.54 4AST

24.01 25.53

BELL 11Rossman, Zack5 49.77 4AST

23.72 26.05

INGL 11Munro, Fisher6 50.23 2AST

24.49 25.74

B - Final

MI 10Gore, Ben7 49.47 3AST

24.03 25.44

BOTH 11Oh, Andrew8 49.81 4AST

24.62 25.19

MI  9Hoff, Oliver9 50.28 2AST

24.74 25.54

EAST 12Berman, Jackson10 50.53 2AST

24.25 26.28

INGL 11Anderson, Reid11 51.13 2AST

24.62 26.51

BELL 10Lee, Andrew12 51.21 2AST

24.68 26.53

C - Final

ISSY 12Pratt, Henry13 50.19 2AST

24.29 25.90

LW 12Singstad, Elijah14 50.31 2AST

24.20 26.11

NEW 12Weiss, Ian15 50.43 2AST

24.67 25.76

BELL  9Boden, Andrew16 50.46 2AST

24.64 25.82

EAST  9Yue, Brandon17 51.16 2AST

24.89 26.27

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy18 52.70 3AD

24.95 27.75

D - Final

RED 11Markling, Jack19 51.79 3AD

25.46 26.33

MI 11Vacca, Connor20 52.03 3AD

24.85 27.18

SAMM 12Karwal, Conrad21 52.28 3AD

25.41 26.87

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas22 52.78 3AD

25.38 27.40

ISSY 11Hellevik, Espen23 53.49 3AD

25.41 28.08

LIB 12Larson, Kyle24 55.67 3AD

25.90 29.77

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet: 47.63 2009$ Andrew Mooers

AAA45.40

AAC46.08

3AST49.50

4AST50.10

2AST51.30

3AD57.50

4AD58.10

2AD59.00

KING1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Klein, Jason1 49.04 q3AST

23.76 25.28

NEW 11Makhervaks, Dave2 49.15 q3AST

23.29 25.86

INT 12Lorr, Michael3 49.30 q3AST

23.51 25.79

BELL 11Rossman, Zack4 49.51 q4AST

23.36 26.15

INGL 11Munro, Fisher5 49.99 q4AST

24.51 25.48

BELL 9Shao, Nathan6 50.07 q4AST

24.05 26.02

MI 10Gore, Ben7 50.32 q2AST

24.53 25.79

EAST 12Berman, Jackson8 50.48 q2AST

24.16 26.32

BOTH 11Oh, Andrew9 50.63 q2AST

24.98 25.65

MI  9Hoff, Oliver10 50.92 q2AST

24.74 26.18

BELL 10Lee, Andrew11 51.39 q3AD

24.74 26.65

INGL 11Anderson, Reid12 51.68 q3AD

24.95 26.73

EAST  9Yue, Brandon13 51.69 q3AD

25.25 26.44

ISSY 12Pratt, Henry14 51.71 q3AD

24.79 26.92

BELL  9Boden, Andrew15 51.72 q3AD

24.30 27.42

NEW 12Weiss, Ian16 51.91 q3AD

25.25 26.66

LW 12Singstad, Elijah17 52.50 q3AD

25.02 27.48

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy18 52.52 q3AD

24.74 27.78

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas19 52.88 q3AD

25.04 27.84

SAMM 12Karwal, Conrad20 53.03 q3AD

25.38 27.65

MI 11Vacca, Connor21 53.23 q3AD

25.17 28.06

INT 12Furlong, Albert22 53.51 q3AD

25.08 28.43

RED 11Markling, Jack23 54.32 q3AD

26.24 28.08

ISSY 11Hellevik, Espen24 54.73 q3AD

26.35 28.38

LIB 12Larson, Kyle25 54.85 3AD

25.83 29.02

EAST 10Xie, John*26 55.17 3AD

26.51 28.66

BELL 10Kenny, Nick*26 55.17 3AD

25.97 29.20

Swim-Off Required

RED 11Jonsson, Samuel28 55.18 3AD

25.77 29.41

SKY 12Baracani, Dante29 55.38 3AD

26.31 29.07

ISSY 11Weng, Bob30 55.47 3AD

26.39 29.08

LIB 11Duffner, Brian31 55.82 3AD

55.59 0.23

BELL 10Smith, Ben32 55.84 3AD

26.50 29.34

INT  9Wong, Isaac33 55.94 3AD

26.48 29.46
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

INT  9Ma, Ricky34 55.95 3AD

26.53 29.42

INGL 11Surdyk, Charlie35 56.03 3AD

26.52 29.51

SKY 10Bhimani, Rehaan36 56.07 3AD

25.88 30.19

JUAN 12Chew, Kamden37 56.14 3AD

26.39 29.75

ISSY  9Milanov, Akim38 56.19 3AD

26.07 30.12

MI 12Pedreira, Anthony39 56.36 3AD

27.28 29.08

LW 10Norred, Louis40 56.49 3AD

27.10 29.39

INT 11Cho, David41 56.66 3AD

27.01 29.65

INGL 12Kesicki, Eddie42 56.86 3AD

27.28 29.58

LIB  9Ngo, Lawrence43 57.02 3AD

26.72 30.30

MI 11Willard, Drake44 57.04 3AD

NEW 9Benda, Owen45 57.43 3AD

27.70 29.73

LIB 11Pierepiekarz, Marek46 57.65 4AD

26.93 30.72

NEW 10Hansen, Mitch*47 57.67 4AD

27.34 30.33

BELL 10Wang, Evan*47 57.67 4AD

27.65 30.02

LIB  9Hepp, Jacob49 57.68 4AD

27.87 29.81

JUAN 12Donahue, Joseph50 57.70 4AD

27.60 30.10

LIB 10Klatt, Marty51 57.75 4AD

27.02 30.73

NEW 11Conyard IV, Chip52 57.78 4AD

27.51 30.27

ISSY 10Park, Christopher53 57.87 4AD

27.47 30.40

RED 10Krassovsky, Sasha54 58.02 4AD

27.80 30.22

SKY  9Gandhi, Manan55 58.05 4AD

27.40 30.65

MI 10Raisys, Erik56 58.09 4AD

SKY 12Siu, Tobie57 58.43 2AD

27.74 30.69

LIB 10Kaiser, Edward58 58.48 2AD

28.38 30.10

JUAN 12Johanson, Zach59 58.49 2AD

27.81 30.68

MI 10Tucker, Adam*60 58.61 2AD

28.00 30.61

JUAN 10Gengo, Michael*60 58.61 2AD

28.27 30.34

ISSY 11Juhn, Jared62 58.70 2AD

27.88 30.82

INT 11Sass, Jared63 58.73 2AD

27.58 31.15

NEW 11Buchmayer, Ryan64 58.95 2AD

27.52 31.43

WOOD 12Dougherty, Phillip65 58.96 2AD

28.74 30.22

INT 10Zhu, Kevin*66 59.03 KING

28.60 30.43

EAST 11McCabe, Connor*66 59.03 KING

ISSY 12Wilson, Morgan68 59.47 KING

28.40 31.07

INT 10Nelson, Kiyo69 59.54 KING

28.65 30.89

LIB 12Fischer, Ellis70 59.58 KING

28.29 31.29

SKY  9Carr, John71 59.71 KING

27.75 31.96

EAST 11McCutcheon, Tom72 59.72 KING

28.30 31.42

INGL 10Turk, Will73 59.85 KING

28.37 31.48

LW 10Rogers, Eric74 59.86 KING

28.23 31.63

RED 10Li, Michael75 59.91 KING

28.57 31.34

SKY 10Voros, Sandor76 59.92 KING

28.18 31.74

ISSY 11Park, Nathan77 59.93 KING

28.10 31.83

BOTH 12Rowe, Riley78 1:00.02 KING

28.87 31.15

RED 11Price, Noah79 1:00.08 KING

28.28 31.80

SKY 12Millar, Jeremy80 1:00.21 KING

28.21 32.00

NEW 12Lindstadt, Ian81 1:00.35 KING

29.22 31.13

INGL 12Wright, Steven82 1:00.36 KING

28.44 31.92

JUAN 11Casebier, Nathan83 1:00.51 KING

29.05 31.46

SAMM 11Whiteley, Dusty84 1:00.52 KING

28.68 31.84

JUAN 10Dowding, Nick85 1:00.61 KING

29.07 31.54

LW  9McKinney, Stephen86 1:00.76 KING

INGL 10Straight, Spencer87 1:00.87 KING

28.59 32.28

SKY  9Madlener, Ryan88 1:00.96 KING

29.49 31.47

NEW 9Grouws, Collin89 1:01.01 KING

29.25 31.76

EAST  9Shaw, Mitchell90 1:01.35 KING

29.09 32.26

ISSY 10Jaffarbhoy, Arman91 1:01.41 KING

29.27 32.14

LW  9Van Zwol, Gerrit92 1:01.42 KING

28.71 32.71

RED 11Zhade, Rahul93 1:01.46 KING

29.02 32.44

RED 11Moon, Eugene94 1:01.51 KING

29.43 32.08

INTLiu, Richard95 1:01.78 KING

29.25 32.53

SKY 12Stanfield, Julian96 1:01.79 KING

28.13 33.66

NEW 11Wheatley, Alexander97 1:01.93 KING

28.93 33.00

NEW 11Ponich, Sean98 1:01.98 KING

29.88 32.10

LW 10Blair, Kevin99 1:02.04 KING

29.08 32.96

SKY  9Nguyen, Giao100 1:02.21 KING

29.25 32.96

LW  9McKinney, Ben101 1:02.34 KING

30.01 32.33

RED 11Pangborn, Charlie102 1:02.39 KING

30.01 32.38

JUAN  9Williams, Grant103 1:02.77 KING

16.84 45.93

BELL  9Khosraw, Edreese104 1:03.30

30.04 33.26

NEW 9Lall, Benjamin105 1:03.37

29.42 33.95

LW 11Ortega, Evan106 1:03.42

30.13 33.29

INGL 10Maxwell, Jeffrey107 1:03.52

29.90 33.62

SKY 11Hartmann, Kosay108 1:03.53

29.59 33.94

NEW 10St. Marie, Jacob109 1:03.61

30.68 32.93

NEW 12Brooks, Andrew110 1:03.94

29.54 34.40

JUAN 12Kehle, Julian111 1:05.03

31.02 34.01

SKY 11Tung, Mattias112 1:05.05

30.11 34.94

NEW 9Pyke, Jason113 1:05.26

29.87 35.39

RED  9Gibbons, Luke114 1:05.44

30.68 34.76

SAMM 12Tower, Jacob--- X51.71 3AD

24.39 27.32

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas--- X52.05 3AD

24.29 27.76

BELL  9Wang, Peter--- X52.07 3AD

24.51 27.56

MI 11Witman, Ford--- X53.34 3AD

25.34 28.00

MI 12Lacrampe, Topher--- X53.63 3AD

25.88 27.75

BELL 12Naughton, Liam--- X54.61 3AD

26.52 28.09

INT 12Hiukka, Markus--- X1:03.76

30.80 32.96
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

NEW 10Benmalek, Adam--- DQ

Delay of meet

25.77 29.75

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:40.18 2009$ Murray Longbotham

AAA4:30.05

AAC4:35.06

3AST4:58.50

4AST4:59.99

2AST5:15.90

3AD5:38.50

4AD5:39.99

KING6:14.99

2AD6:17.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 12Graham, Xavier1 4:54.96 3AST

26.51 29.10 30.4030.38

29.86 29.71 29.85 29.91

29.77 29.47

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell2 4:59.31 4AST

26.88 29.76 30.4729.87

30.07 30.57 30.36 31.04

30.69 29.60

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew3 5:04.59 2AST

26.71 29.64 31.1330.87

31.56 31.22 31.00 31.54

31.49 29.43

NEW 9Wu, Martin4 5:05.71 2AST

26.42 29.62 31.1430.47

31.36 31.66 31.76 31.60

31.41 30.27

RED 12Harper, Ryan5 5:25.64 3AD

27.58 30.34 32.8932.02

33.16 33.57 33.66 34.29

34.38 33.75

EAST 11Zimmermann, Markus--- DQ

False start

26.28 28.95 30.4630.30

30.61 30.52 30.25 30.61

30.40 29.56

B - Final

NEW 9Wang, Andrew A7 5:12.82 2AST

27.65 30.34 32.1131.34

32.64 31.68 31.78 31.73

32.18 31.37

INGL 10Bohlin, Charlie8 5:18.02 3AD

28.48 31.56 32.3731.69

32.30 32.80 32.78 32.69

32.04 31.31

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian9 5:18.05 3AD

28.24 31.81 31.1431.24

31.59 32.35 33.22 33.81

33.95 30.70

SKY  9Gable, Brayton10 5:24.73 3AD

28.37 32.30 34.1133.74

33.82 34.17 32.33 32.73

32.41 30.75

MI 10Peshkin, Hunter11 5:26.37 3AD

28.31 31.76 32.8833.06

33.41 33.57 33.71 33.92

33.73 32.02

BELL 10Hainze, Jesse12 5:30.44 3AD

27.33 32.41 33.3633.07

33.62 33.82 34.38 34.60

34.44 33.41

C - Final

MI  9Nichol, Nathaniel13 5:25.97 3AD

28.56 31.25 32.7032.60

33.14 33.41 33.79 33.99

33.79 32.74

NEW 10Watson, Kai14 5:29.60 3AD

28.88 32.34 32.7932.97

33.83 34.06 34.44 34.02

33.99 32.28

MI 11Robinson, Kirk15 5:36.44 3AD

28.57 32.12 33.8732.89

33.88 34.83 34.93 35.66

35.62 34.07

ISSY  9Wrightson, Graham16 5:39.84 4AD

29.18 33.23 34.5434.01

34.60 34.77 34.92 34.78

35.76 34.05

NEW 12Ge, Linus17 5:40.84 KING

29.78 32.70 34.4833.71

34.79 35.01 35.86 35.26

35.31 33.94

RED 10Krassovsky, Sasha18 5:48.93 KING

30.23 33.58 35.1734.86

36.10 35.63 36.16 36.04

35.93 35.23

D - Final

LW 12Owen, Jonathan19 6:20.07   6.0

28.60 34.28 38.2437.14

39.86 40.70 40.39 40.66

41.68 38.52

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:40.18 2009$ Murray Longbotham

AAA4:30.05

AAC4:35.06

3AST4:58.50

4AST4:59.99

2AST5:15.90

3AD5:38.50

4AD5:39.99

KING6:14.99

2AD6:17.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST 11Zimmermann, Markus1 4:58.87 q4AST

26.50 29.19 31.2029.94

30.36 30.76 30.03 30.54

30.70 29.65

RED 12Graham, Xavier2 4:59.24 q4AST

26.72 29.42 30.7630.84

30.20 30.66 30.25 31.08

30.06 29.25

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell3 5:07.14 q2AST

27.88 30.66 31.4031.18

32.16 30.58 31.06 32.22

29.72 30.28

NEW 9Wu, Martin4 5:07.94 q2AST

27.30 30.40 31.4030.90

31.77 31.73 31.14 32.19

30.53 30.58

RED 12Harper, Ryan5 5:15.12 q2AST

27.74 30.82 31.4031.19

31.78 31.99 32.80 32.37

32.67 32.36

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew6 5:16.81 q3AD

27.33 31.04 32.3432.23

32.86 32.86 32.11 32.04

32.33 31.67

INGL 10Bohlin, Charlie7 5:17.75 q3AD

28.40 31.44 32.1131.89

32.12 32.52 32.58 32.94

32.62 31.13

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian8 5:24.48 q3AD

25.95 30.00 32.9732.18

33.66 34.73 34.68 35.08

34.35 30.88

MI 10Peshkin, Hunter9 5:24.71 q3AD

28.20 31.89 33.9232.82

33.46 33.63 33.28 33.47

33.11 30.93

NEW 9Wang, Andrew A10 5:25.48 q3AD

27.57 30.59 33.3432.66

32.42 32.75 33.92 34.69

34.57 32.97
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BELL 10Hainze, Jesse11 5:25.63 q3AD

27.37 31.83 32.9232.22

33.26 33.70 34.31 33.98

33.83 32.21

SKY  9Gable, Brayton12 5:27.44 q3AD

28.36 32.26 34.7733.61

34.30 34.42 32.72 32.54

32.84 31.62

MI  9Nichol, Nathaniel13 5:37.29 q3AD

29.83 33.21 34.6934.24

34.10 34.82 34.52 34.61

34.25 33.02

ISSY  9Wrightson, Graham14 5:39.25 q4AD

29.21 33.41 34.4034.83

34.30 35.22 34.30 34.69

34.92 33.97

MI 11Robinson, Kirk15 5:41.54 qKING

28.21 32.91 34.8134.57

35.21 36.10 35.73 36.04

35.66 32.30

NEW 10Watson, Kai16 5:41.92 qKING

29.67 34.70 35.4835.00

35.28 34.06 35.27 35.25

35.08 32.13

NEW 12Ge, Linus17 5:48.53 qKING

29.81 33.63 36.1434.44

36.04 36.16 36.04 35.65

36.42 34.20

RED 10Krassovsky, Sasha18 5:54.93 qKING

31.33 35.29 36.3436.79

36.32 36.61 36.68 36.17

35.32 34.08

LW 12Owen, Jonathan19 6:18.04 q

30.55 35.15 38.4836.86

39.11 39.22 40.22 40.73

39.61 38.11

NEW 10Chai, Richard--- X5:48.91 KING

28.96 33.29 35.8134.97

35.58 36.15 36.21 36.50

36.15 35.29

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:29.41 2013$ Mercer Island High School

N. Deiparine, K MacLane, B Waesche, I Caldwell

AAA1:25.18

AAC1:26.61

3AST1:33.50

4AST1:33.50

2AST1:35.50

2AD1:52.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:28.33$ 3AST

Pana, Andrew 12 Weiss, Ian 12

Dittig, Will 11 Makhervaks, Dave 11

22.21 22.52 21.6421.96

ABELL2 1:28.78$ 3AST

Steen, Sebastian 10 Shao, Nathan 9

Rossman, Zack 11 Prang, Dan 11

22.92 21.91 21.8522.10

AINGL3 1:29.83 3AST

Munro, Fisher 11 Birrell, Seth 12

Crotteau, Alex 10 Anderson, Reid 11

23.18 22.44 21.8522.36

AMI4 1:30.57 3AST

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Markwith, Jimmy 10

Vacca, Connor 11 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.16 23.45 21.4822.48

AEAST5 1:32.31 3AST

Elizarov, Alex 9 Zimmermann, Markus 11

Polyakov, Nikita 9 Berman, Jackson 12

23.15 23.32 22.7823.06

AWOOD6 1:36.34 2AD

VanderWel, Cole 12 Hirata, Spencer 12

Sukigara, Jason 12 Emerick, Max 12

22.87 23.82 25.1724.48

B - Final

ALW7 1:31.71 3AST

Crane, Teddy 11 Reeves, Nick 11

Oelsner, Sasha 12 Singstad, Elijah 12

24.45 21.84 22.1223.30

ARED8 1:32.65 3AST

Graham, Xavier 12 Markling, Jack 11

Jonsson, Samuel 11 Graham, Ivan 9

23.75 23.46 22.6022.84

ASKY9 1:32.71 3AST

Camal Sado, Ian 11 deMers, Sam 12

Leahy, Jacob 10 O'Daffer, William 9

22.94 23.89 23.0922.79

AINT10 1:33.33 3AST

Lorr, Michael 12 McDermott, Nate 11

Jin, Albert 11 Wong, Isaac 9

22.22 23.12 23.7224.27

AISSY11 1:35.31 2AST

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Hellevik, Espen 11

Sun, Alex 11 Leu, Brandon 9

23.56 24.15 23.2224.38

ALIB12 1:37.30 2AD

Fitzgerald, Russell 12 Duffner, Brian 11

Larson, Kyle 12 Pierepiekarz, Marek 11

24.23 24.02 24.6024.45

C - Final

ABOTH13 1:39.00 2AD

Brunke, Connor 11 Rowe, Riley 12

Stride, Corey 10 Oh, Andrew 11

24.49 26.85 22.0725.59

AJUAN14 1:41.69 2AD

Casebier, Nathan 11 Kim, Joo Sung 11

Chew, Kamden 12 Johanson, Zach 12

25.90 25.08 26.0524.66

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:29.41 2013$ Mercer Island High School

N. Deiparine, K MacLane, B Waesche, I Caldwell

AAA1:25.18

AAC1:26.61

3AST1:33.50

4AST1:33.50

2AST1:35.50

2AD1:52.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:30.24 q3AST

Steen, Sebastian 10 Shao, Nathan 9

Rossman, Zack 11 Prang, Dan 11

ANEW2 1:30.66 q3AST

Pana, Andrew 12 Weiss, Ian 12

Dittig, Will 11 Makhervaks, Dave 11

AINGL3 1:31.34 q3AST

Munro, Fisher 11 Birrell, Seth 12

Crotteau, Alex 10 Anderson, Reid 11

23.40 23.11 22.4522.38

AMI4 1:32.22 q3AST

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Markwith, Jimmy 10

Vacca, Connor 11 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.31 23.79 21.9023.22

AWOOD5 1:32.56 q3AST

Emerick, Max 12 Sukigara, Jason 12

Hirata, Spencer 12 VanderWel, Cole 12

23.13 24.05 22.1123.27

AEAST6 1:32.60 q3AST

Elizarov, Alex 9 Berman, Jackson 12

Polyakov, Nikita 9 Zimmermann, Markus 11

22.98 23.38 23.0223.22

ALW7 1:33.07 q3AST

Crane, Teddy 11 Reeves, Nick 11

Oelsner, Sasha 12 Singstad, Elijah 12

24.49 21.51 23.0024.07

ASKY8 1:33.16 q3AST

Camal Sado, Ian 11 deMers, Sam 12

Leahy, Jacob 10 O'Daffer, William 9

ARED9 1:34.65 q2AST

Graham, Ivan 9 Markling, Jack 11

Jonsson, Samuel 11 Graham, Xavier 12

23.76 24.00 23.4523.44
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AINT10 1:34.95 q2AST

Lorr, Michael 12 McDermott, Nate 11

Jin, Albert 11 Wong, Isaac 9

AISSY11 1:35.11 q2AST

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Hellevik, Espen 11

Sun, Alex 11 Leu, Brandon 9

23.01 24.64 22.8724.59

ALIB12 1:38.63 q2AD

Fitzgerald, Russell 12 Duffner, Brian 11

Larson, Kyle 12 Pierepiekarz, Marek 11

ABOTH13 1:41.26 q2AD

Brunke, Connor 11 Rowe, Riley 12

Stride, Corey 10 Oh, Andrew 11

25.48 26.58 23.3425.86

AJUAN14 1:43.90 q2AD

Kim, Joo Sung 11 Casebier, Nathan 11

Chew, Kamden 12 Johanson, Zach 12

BBELL--- 1:36.97

Lee, Andrew 10 Eggenberger, Thomas 10

Boden, Andrew 9 Rossman, AJ 9

BNEW--- 1:37.60

Bondarenko, Michael 11 Barashkoff, Andrew 11

Wang, Andrew A 9 Hansen, Mitch 10

CMI--- 1:41.27

Witman, Ford 11 Shobe, Austin 9

Raisys, Erik 10 Willard, Drake 11

24.20 25.54 25.1926.34

BINT--- 1:41.58

Gibbs, Joshua 12 Sass, Jared 11

Ma, Ricky 9 Yang, Eric 12

BSKY--- 1:41.61

Baracani, Dante 12 Gable, Brayton 9

Wang, Kevin 9 Bhimani, Rehaan 10

BMI--- 1:41.62

Larkin, Jack 12 McGuffin, Sam 11

Lacrampe, Topher 12 Pedreira, Anthony 12

24.88 25.78 25.7125.25

CBELL--- 1:41.79

Naughton, Liam 12 Wang, Peter 9

Johnsen, Chase 10 Smith, Ben 10

BLIB--- 1:42.01

Ngo, Lawrence 9 Fischer, Ellis 12

Klatt, Marty 10 Loreen, Quincey 11

CINT--- 1:43.36

Zhu, Kevin 10 Haung, Chris 9

Nelson, Kiyo 10 Ryan, Noah 10

CNEW--- 1:44.98

Benmalek, Adam 10 Wheatley, Alexander 11

Benda, Owen 9 Buchmayer, Ryan 11

BRED--- 1:45.37

Kvietkus, Erik 10 Kvietkus, Kyle 11

Huang, Ian 9 Poland, Raiden 11

27.27 25.97 26.3125.82

BEAST--- 1:45.40

McCutcheon, Tom 11 McCabe, Connor 11

Barovsky, Nick 11 Flynn, Cory 11

26.47 27.24 24.3827.31

BINGL--- 1:45.91

Byers, Alex 10 Straight, Spencer 10

Turk, Will 10 Kesicki, Eddie 12

26.80 26.35 25.9726.79

BISSY--- 1:45.93

Wilson, Morgan 12 Garay, Andre 12

Gevers, Trey 10 Juhn, Jared 11

27.32 27.04 25.3126.26

BLW--- 1:46.05

Norred, Louis 10 Rogers, Eric 10

Burmester, Spencer 11 McKinney, Stephen 9

25.22 26.29 27.5626.98

BJUAN--- 1:46.52

Donahue, Joseph 12 Fountain, Jon 12

Dowding, Nick 10 Gengo, Michael 10

CINGL--- 1:46.69

Bohlin, Charlie 10 Mock, Elliot 12

Matsuzawa, Joey 11 Odendahl, Mark 12

26.74 26.62 26.4526.88

CSKY--- 1:47.09

Nguyen, Giao 9 Khuu, Thomas 12

Millar, Jeremy 12 Gandhi, Manan 9

CLIB--- 1:48.18

Malueg, Matthew 11 Nguyen, Andy 10

Kaiser, Edward 10 Rand, David 10

CISSY--- 1:49.32

Jaffarbhoy, Arman 10 Milanov, Akim 9

Park, Nathan 11 Saper, Ellis 10

27.18 25.44 29.6627.04

CJUAN--- 1:50.15

Kehle, Julian 12 Shinstrom, Alex 12

Ngo, Justin 12 Johnson, Jack 9

CLW--- 1:51.48

Ortega, Evan 11 McKinney, Ben 9

Van Zwol, Gerrit 9 Blair, Kevin 10

28.99 27.67 54.82

CEAST--- 1:54.57

McGarry, Ryan 11 Bussiere, Bryce 11

Gordon, Rylan 11 Bean, Camden 11

29.31 28.23 27.1329.90

CRED--- 1:55.26

Pangborn, Charlie 11 Visse, Ben 10

Price, Noah 11 Hunt, Evan 9

28.82 28.58 30.7727.09

BWOOD--- 1:56.32

Comnenos, Cameron 10 Dougherty, Phillip 12

Lough, Aidan 10 Clark, Alex 10

32.22 26.42 27.4130.27

BBOTH--- 2:01.89

Bono, Jeffrey 12 Miller, Kohl 11

Gosselin, Cameron 12 Guyor, Collin 12

28.46 31.71 30.4631.26

CBOTH--- 2:13.92

Baker, Brett 12 Goong, Dale 12

Neil, Darrin 10 Allaway, Alex 9

35.28 32.30 32.7533.59

ASAMM--- X1:54.41

Whiteley, Dusty 11 Weber, Brennan 9

Ma, Brian 11 Chin, Jason 10

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet: 52.25 2013$ Matt Williams

AAA49.95

AAC51.23

4AST56.10

3AST56.99

2AST59.50

4AD1:06.10

3AD1:06.99

2AD1:12.00

KING1:14.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WOOD 12VanderWel, Cole1 54.90 4AST

26.65 28.25

BOTH 11Brunke, Connor2 54.95 4AST

26.89 28.06

SKY 10Leahy, Jacob3 56.31 3AST

27.51 28.80

ISSY  9Leu, Brandon4 56.45 3AST

27.60 28.85

LW 10Suen, Keane5 58.99 2AST

28.61 30.38

INT 12Wang, Andrew6 59.17 2AST

28.61 30.56

B - Final

RED  9Graham, Ivan7 56.34 3AST

27.80 28.54

MI  9Hoff, Oliver8 56.97 3AST

28.18 28.79

MI 12Larkin, Teddy9 58.33 2AST

28.74 29.59

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron10 59.03 2AST

28.27 30.76

INT 10Dimitrov, Todor11 59.32 2AST

28.49 30.83

BELL 10Johnsen, Chase12 1:01.99 4AD

29.58 32.41

C - Final

MI 10Shin, Christopher13 59.62 4AD

28.57 31.05

NEW 10Newsum, Henry14 1:00.95 4AD

30.34 30.61

WOOD 12Hirata, Spencer15 1:01.20 4AD

29.79 31.41

RED 10Kvietkus, Erik16 1:02.16 4AD

29.80 32.36

INT 10Manalavan, Masilan17 1:04.67 4AD

30.86 33.81

NEW 11Ho, Tyler18 1:04.97 4AD

31.19 33.78

D - Final

NEW 11Zhang, Jay19 1:02.16 4AD

30.30 31.86

INGL 10Turk, Will20 1:03.26 4AD

30.81 32.45
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Results
D - Final ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

EAST 10Xie, John21 1:05.00 4AD

31.57 33.43

SKY  9Gandhi, Manan22 1:05.65 4AD

31.44 34.21

WOOD 10Clark, Alex23 1:06.00 4AD

32.27 33.73

MI 10Tucker, Adam24 1:06.02 4AD

31.67 34.35

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet: 52.25 2013$ Matt Williams

AAA49.95

AAC51.23

4AST56.10

3AST56.99

2AST59.50

4AD1:06.10

3AD1:06.99

2AD1:12.00

KING1:14.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Leahy, Jacob1 55.74 q4AST

26.63 29.11

ISSY  9Leu, Brandon2 56.68 q3AST

27.67 29.01

BOTH 11Brunke, Connor3 56.89 q3AST

27.53 29.36

WOOD 12VanderWel, Cole4 57.24 q2AST

27.04 30.20

LW 10Suen, Keane5 58.00 q2AST

28.60 29.40

INT 12Wang, Andrew6 58.85 q2AST

28.67 30.18

RED  9Graham, Ivan7 58.98 q2AST

28.61 30.37

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron8 59.53 q4AD

28.25 31.28

MI 12Larkin, Teddy9 59.91 q4AD

29.34 30.57

MI  9Hoff, Oliver10 59.93 q4AD

29.03 30.90

INT 12Furlong, Albert11 1:00.43 q4AD

28.86 31.57

MI 12Lacrampe, Xander12 1:00.48 q4AD

29.22 31.26

INT 10Dimitrov, Todor13 1:00.52 q4AD

28.93 31.59

BELL 10Johnsen, Chase14 1:01.52 q4AD

29.50 32.02

WOOD 12Hirata, Spencer15 1:01.97 q4AD

30.25 31.72

MI 10Shin, Christopher16 1:02.10 q4AD

30.10 32.00

NEW 9Guo, Jimmy17 1:03.03 q4AD

30.34 32.69

NEW 10Newsum, Henry18 1:03.30 q4AD

31.50 31.80

RED 10Kvietkus, Erik19 1:04.00 q4AD

32.12 31.88

LIB 12Tinseth, Joel20 1:04.50 q4AD

30.21 34.29

NEW 11Ho, Tyler21 1:04.68 q4AD

31.20 33.48

INT 10Manalavan, Masilan22 1:04.82 q4AD

31.20 33.62

NEW 11Zhang, Jay23 1:05.06 q4AD

30.66 34.40

EAST 10Xie, John24 1:05.14 q4AD

31.62 33.52

MI 10Tucker, Adam25 1:05.67 4AD

31.48 34.19

INGL 10Turk, Will26 1:05.83 4AD

31.74 34.09

SKY  9Gandhi, Manan27 1:05.90 4AD

31.91 33.99

INT  9Swierz, Jacob28 1:06.46 3AD

32.66 33.80

MI  9Hanson, Patrick29 1:06.94 3AD

LIB  9Hepp, Jacob30 1:06.99 3AD

32.87 34.12

WOOD 10Clark, Alex31 1:07.01 2AD

32.86 34.15

JUAN 12Ngo, Julian32 1:07.19 2AD

31.81 35.38

LIB  9Wick, Will33 1:07.40 2AD

32.13 35.27

NEW 10Chai, Richard34 1:07.47 2AD

32.67 34.80

INGL 12Kesicki, Eddie35 1:07.90 2AD

33.53 34.37

RED 10Narula, Karan36 1:08.00 2AD

33.74 34.26

SKY 12Siu, Tobie37 1:08.02 2AD

32.86 35.16

NEW 11McElligott, Gannon38 1:08.20 2AD

32.72 35.48

SKY  9Yu, Ben39 1:08.49 2AD

33.02 35.47

ISSY 10Jaffarbhoy, Arman40 1:09.35 2AD

LW 11Chong, Amos41 1:09.45 2AD

32.88 36.57

INGL 10Bradshaw, Adam42 1:10.28 2AD

34.79 35.49

WOOD  9Frees, Jeshua43 1:10.54 2AD

33.12 37.42

EAST 12Moore, Carter44 1:10.68 2AD

34.17 36.51

INGL 11Matsuzawa, Joey45 1:11.11 2AD

34.67 36.44

INGL 12Allemeier, Gunnar46 1:12.36 KING

35.12 37.24

BOTH 11Burrows, Aaron47 1:12.76 KING

33.90 38.86

LW 10Dunbar, Jeremiah48 1:12.91 KING

34.94 37.97

RED  9Hunt, Evan49 1:15.33

36.77 38.56

LW  9Van Zwol, Gerrit50 1:15.39

36.00 39.39

SAMM 11Berger, Evan--- X1:03.55 4AD

31.02 32.53

MI 10Lacrampe, Nic--- X1:03.87 4AD

31.02 32.85

INT  9Haung, Chris--- X1:05.35 4AD

32.04 33.31

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 58.67 2009$ Alexander Hoff

AAA56.57

AAC57.64

4AST1:02.80

3AST1:03.10

2AST1:06.90

4AD1:12.80

3AD1:13.10

2AD1:17.00

KING1:21.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Pana, Andrew1 1:00.21 4AST

28.32 32.15 29.66

WOOD 12Sukigara, Jason2 1:01.04 4AST

28.71 32.38

LIB 12Klatt, Nick3 1:01.23 4AST

1:01.54 22.38

MI 10Gore, Ben4 1:02.32 4AST

29.32 33.06 22.67

INT 11Jin, Albert5 1:03.18 2AST

29.60 33.57 0.01

LW 11Reeves, Nick6 1:03.68 2AST

29.39 34.27 0.02

B - Final

EAST  9Polyakov, Nikita7 1:04.05 2AST

30.15 33.90

ISSY 12Pratt, Henry8 1:04.60 2AST

29.84 34.76

RED 12Harper, Ryan9 1:05.32 2AST

30.78 34.54

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon10 1:05.46 2AST

30.77 34.69

EAST  9Van Nortwick, Nolan11 1:07.18 4AD

32.02 35.16

INT 12Yang, Eric12 1:07.69 4AD

30.89 36.80
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
C - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

C - Final

MI  9Bailey, Kyle13 1:02.02 4AST

29.58 32.44

ISSY 11Sun, Alex14 1:04.78 2AST

30.81 33.97

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha15 1:05.63 2AST

30.41 35.22

SAMM 11Whiteley, Dusty16 1:08.11 4AD

32.21 35.90

ISSY 11Weng, Bob17 1:08.13 4AD

31.89 36.24

BOTH 10Stride, Corey18 1:09.08 4AD

32.59 36.49

D - Final

BELL 10Lei, Ryan19 1:07.75 4AD

31.98 35.77

BELL  9Wang, Peter20 1:08.38 4AD

31.59 36.79

SKY 10Azzarello, Connor21 1:09.11 4AD

32.74 36.37

LIB 12Fitzgerald, Russell22 1:09.44 4AD

32.49 36.95

NEW 12Yang, Peter23 1:10.16 4AD

32.80 37.36

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin24 1:10.64 4AD

32.88 37.76

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 58.67 2009$ Alexander Hoff

AAA56.57

AAC57.64

4AST1:02.80

3AST1:03.10

2AST1:06.90

4AD1:12.80

3AD1:13.10

2AD1:17.00

KING1:21.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Pana, Andrew1 1:01.56 q4AST

28.55 33.01

LW 11Reeves, Nick2 1:01.75 q4AST

28.82 32.93

LIB 12Klatt, Nick3 1:01.83 q4AST

29.40 32.43

INT 11Jin, Albert4 1:03.68 q2AST

29.63 34.05

MI 10Gore, Ben5 1:04.14 q2AST

30.66 33.48

WOOD 12Sukigara, Jason6 1:04.22 q2AST

30.53 33.69

RED 12Harper, Ryan7 1:04.30 q2AST

30.83 33.47

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon8 1:04.61 q2AST

30.86 33.75

EAST  9Polyakov, Nikita9 1:04.87 q2AST

30.33 34.54

INT 12Yang, Eric10 1:05.10 q2AST

30.27 34.83

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa11 1:05.27 q2AST

29.90 35.37

EAST  9Van Nortwick, Nolan12 1:05.83 q2AST

30.68 35.15

ISSY 12Pratt, Henry13 1:06.11 q2AST

30.74 35.37

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha14 1:06.66 q2AST

30.79 35.87

ISSY 11Sun, Alex15 1:06.72 q2AST

31.90 34.82

MI  9Bailey, Kyle16 1:07.27 q4AD

32.00 35.27

BOTH 10Stride, Corey17 1:08.12 q4AD

32.67 35.45

SAMM 11Whiteley, Dusty18 1:08.67 q4AD

32.07 36.60

ISSY 11Weng, Bob19 1:09.13 q4AD

32.63 36.50

BELL 10Lei, Ryan20 1:09.39 q4AD

32.27 37.12

WOOD 12Emerick, Max21 1:09.49 q4AD

32.88 36.61

SKY 10Azzarello, Connor22 1:09.68 q4AD

32.47 37.21

LIB 12Fitzgerald, Russell23 1:09.95 q4AD

32.72 37.23

NEW 12Yang, Peter24 1:10.35 q4AD

32.63 37.72

BELL  9Wang, Peter25 1:10.43 4AD

32.25 38.18

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin26 1:10.45 4AD

32.96 37.49

INT  9Ma, Ricky27 1:10.67 4AD

33.36 37.31

MI 12Larkin, Jack28 1:10.92 4AD

33.52 37.40

INT  9Wong, Isaac29 1:11.05 4AD

33.20 37.85

INT 11Cho, David30 1:11.08 4AD

33.39 37.69

LIB 10Nguyen, Andy31 1:11.43 4AD

33.05 38.38

EAST 12Herrin, Ryan32 1:12.61 4AD

35.05 37.56

SAMM 12Graham, Jordan33 1:12.75 4AD

34.74 38.01

INGL 10Bohlin, Charlie34 1:13.25 2AD

35.08 38.17

NEW 11Su, Eddy35 1:13.33 2AD

33.82 39.51

LIB 11Malueg, Matthew36 1:13.39 2AD

34.04 39.35

INGL 10Maxwell, Jeffrey*37 1:13.56 2AD

34.90 38.66

LW 12Owen, Jonathan*37 1:13.56 2AD

34.44 39.12

SKY  9Wang, Kevin*37 1:13.56 2AD

35.30 38.26

BOTH 10Park, Spencer*37 1:13.56 2AD

34.18 39.38

SKY  9Beirer, Nicola41 1:14.28 2AD

34.79 39.49

INGL 10Zhu, Eric42 1:14.50 2AD

34.33 40.17

INT  9Swierz, Jacob*43 1:14.64 2AD

34.74 39.90

SKY 11Hartmann, Kosay*43 1:14.64 2AD

34.51 40.13

LW 10Rogers, Eric45 1:14.89 2AD

35.50 39.39

NEW 11Hyatt, Lee46 1:15.11 2AD

33.69 41.42

INTLiu, Richard47 1:15.24 2AD

35.29 39.95

LIB 10Klatt, Marty48 1:15.31 2AD

35.07 40.24

SKY 12Stanfield, Julian49 1:15.70 2AD

35.34 40.36

NEW 11Buchmayer, Ryan50 1:16.13 2AD

35.78 40.35

ISSY 12Garay, Andre51 1:16.24 2AD

35.51 40.73

SKY 12Kim, Thomas52 1:16.28 2AD

35.81 40.47

EAST 11Barovsky, Nick53 1:16.64 2AD

36.23 40.41

LW  9McKinney, Ben*54 1:16.73 2AD

36.18 40.55

NEW 11Ponich, Sean*54 1:16.73 2AD

35.91 40.82

JUAN 10Gengo, Michael56 1:17.04 KING

36.33 40.71

LIB 11Loreen, Quincey57 1:17.19 KING

36.09 41.10

INGL 12Colella, Chris58 1:17.21 KING

35.85 41.36

INGL 10Davies, Ian59 1:17.69 KING

35.66 42.03

RED 11Moon, Eugene60 1:17.92 KING

36.09 41.83

NEW 9Pyke, Jason61 1:17.99 KING

37.02 40.97

ISSY 10Saper, Ellis62 1:18.07 KING

36.42 41.65

RED 10Lee, Leon63 1:18.50 KING

37.97 40.53

NEW 9Wai, Nicolas64 1:18.57 KING

37.20 41.37
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

JUAN 12Ngo, Justin65 1:18.75 KING

35.95 42.80

EAST 11Bean, Camden66 1:18.78 KING

37.32 41.46

LW  9Oelsner, Julian67 1:19.87 KING

37.35 42.52

EAST 11McGarry, Ryan68 1:20.13 KING

37.99 42.14

LW 12Bensussen, Jake69 1:20.24 KING

38.04 42.20

INT  9Swanson, Riley70 1:20.88 KING

38.07 42.81

RED  9Leslie, Owen71 1:21.05 KING

37.90 43.15

SKY  9Owens, Connor72 1:21.10 KING

37.09 44.01

BELL  9Boden, Andrew--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

34.12 38.95

NEW 9Wu, Martin--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

30.94 34.89

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:14.69 2013$ Bellevue

T McCarthy, M Williams, J Doucette, M Stanchi

AAA3:07.00

AAC3:10.08

3AST3:25.50

4AST3:26.50

2AST3:33.90

2AD4:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 3:14.87 3AST

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Gore, Ben 10

Hoff, Oliver 9 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.75 49.42 49.0723.53

23.62 49.22 22.06 47.16

AISSY2 3:18.54 3AST

Leu, Brandon 9 Klein, Jason 11

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Pratt, Henry 12

24.71 50.93 48.5923.04

23.50 50.50 48.83 48.52

ABELL3 3:19.84 3AST

Rossman, Zack 11 Boden, Andrew 9

Eggenberger, Thomas 10 Shao, Nathan 9

24.01 50.33 50.5423.92

24.31 50.29 22.98 48.68

AEAST4 3:20.88 3AST

Yue, Brandon 9 Elizarov, Alex 9

Zimmermann, Markus 11 Berman, Jackson 12

24.71 51.31 49.9323.48

23.43 49.69 23.83 49.95

AINGL5 3:24.12 3AST

Anderson, Reid 11 Crotteau, Alex 10

Birrell, Seth 12 Munro, Fisher 11

24.88 51.19 52.2724.66

24.12 51.00 23.76 49.66

AINT6 3:24.95 3AST

Ito, Tsukasa 12 Lorr, Michael 12

Chen, Grant 10 McDermott, Nate 11

24.66 52.61 49.1623.17

24.48 51.72 24.08 51.46

B - Final

ASKY7 3:26.04 4AST

Camal Sado, Ian 11 Bradford, Jeremy 11

Leahy, Jacob 10 O'Daffer, William 9

24.06 49.73 53.7225.40

24.73 52.13 24.37 50.46

ANEW8 3:26.81 2AST

Wang, Andrew A 9 Zhang, Jay 11

Bondarenko, Michael 11 Barashkoff, Andrew 11

24.60 52.27 52.0324.49

24.10 51.36 24.07 51.15

AJUAN9 3:30.79 2AST

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Ngo, Julian 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

24.90 52.55 55.8425.73

24.82 51.96 24.06 50.44

ALIB10 3:32.93 2AST

Klatt, Nick 12 Tinseth, Joel 12

Larson, Kyle 12 Winter, Jacob 12

25.67 54.31 55.5625.97

25.45 53.23 23.69 49.83

ALW11 3:35.69 2AD

Crane, Teddy 11 Suen, Keane 10

Wong, Carlin 9 Singstad, Elijah 12

26.74 56.27 55.5025.98

25.51 54.49 23.36 49.43

AWOOD12 3:40.03 2AD

VanderWel, Cole 12 Hirata, Spencer 12

Sukigara, Jason 12 Frees, Jeshua 9

50.70 1:14.89 54.2428.81

28.93 56.57 34.33

C - Final

ARED13 3:40.71 2AD

Pratt, Caden 10 Huang, Ian 9

Poland, Raiden 11 Harper, Ryan 12

25.67 54.97 54.3825.53

26.76 56.29 25.94 55.07

ABOTH14 4:13.15 2AD

Burrows, Aaron 11 Tilque, Trevor 12

Bono, Jeffrey 12 Gosselin, Cameron 12

26.80 56.74 1:03.2129.86

31.63 1:06.23 1:06.97

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:14.69 2013$ Bellevue

T McCarthy, M Williams, J Doucette, M Stanchi

AAA3:07.00

AAC3:10.08

3AST3:25.50

4AST3:26.50

2AST3:33.90

2AD4:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:18.34 q3AST

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Gore, Ben 10

Hoff, Oliver 9 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.94 50.39 49.5923.79

24.13 50.25 22.17 48.11

AEAST2 3:19.08 q3AST

Yue, Brandon 9 Elizarov, Alex 9

Zimmermann, Markus 11 Berman, Jackson 12

24.60 50.60 49.3523.37

23.49 49.17 23.68 49.96

AISSY3 3:20.21 q3AST

Florsheim, Gabe 12 Pratt, Henry 12

Leu, Brandon 9 Klein, Jason 11

24.17 50.83 51.2624.07

23.28 49.43 15.54 48.69

AINGL4 3:25.35 q3AST

Crotteau, Alex 10 Anderson, Reid 11

Birrell, Seth 12 Munro, Fisher 11

24.73 52.44 50.8024.21

24.49 51.53 24.09 50.58

AINT5 3:25.74 q4AST

Lorr, Michael 12 Chen, Grant 10

McDermott, Nate 11 Ito, Tsukasa 12

ABELL6 3:26.51 q2AST

Shao, Nathan 9 Boden, Andrew 9

Eggenberger, Thomas 10 Rossman, Zack 11

ASKY7 3:28.14 q2AST

Camal Sado, Ian 11 deMers, Sam 12

Leahy, Jacob 10 O'Daffer, William 9

AJUAN8 3:29.69 q2AST

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Ngo, Julian 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

AWOOD9 3:31.67 q2AST

VanderWel, Cole 12 Sukigara, Jason 12

Hirata, Spencer 12 Emerick, Max 12

24.15 50.30 54.9225.96

25.52 54.07 15.14 52.38

ANEW10 3:32.29 q2AST

Guo, Jimmy 9 Barashkoff, Andrew 11

Bondarenko, Michael 11 Zhang, Jay 11

ALIB11 3:36.20 q2AD

Klatt, Nick 12 Tinseth, Joel 12

Larson, Kyle 12 Winter, Jacob 12
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KingCo Championships Boys Session 1 - 2/5/2015 to 2/7/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ALW12 3:36.23 q2AD

Crane, Teddy 11 Suen, Keane 10

Wong, Carlin 9 Singstad, Elijah 12

26.67 55.27 54.5526.28

25.38 54.70 23.98 51.71

ARED13 3:41.36 q2AD

Pratt, Caden 10 Huang, Ian 9

Poland, Raiden 11 Harper, Ryan 12

25.93 55.43 55.0026.14

26.60 1:04.90 17.41 46.03

ABOTH14 4:13.35 q2AD

Burrows, Aaron 11 Tilque, Trevor 12

Bono, Jeffrey 12 Park, Spencer 10

28.65 1:00.21 1:06.3931.32

32.10 1:07.30 27.38 59.45

BMI--- 3:34.36

Markwith, Jimmy 10 Robinson, Kirk 11

Stoops, Benjamin 10 Vacca, Connor 11

25.04 53.54 53.7525.37

24.95 53.08 24.61 53.99

CMI--- 3:40.79

Bailey, Kyle 9 Witman, Ford 11

Lacrampe, Topher 12 Larkin, Teddy 12

26.50 55.99 55.2925.85

26.10 55.56 25.68 53.95

BBELL--- 3:41.58

Naughton, Liam 12 Hayes, Cameron 10

Kenny, Nick 10 Eggenberger, Mitchell 10

BNEW--- 3:43.56

Benmalek, Adam 10

Conyard IV, Chip 11 Hansen, Mitch 10

BSKY--- 3:43.97

Azzarello, Connor 10

Nava, Nick 11 Bhimani, Rehaan 10

BINT--- 3:46.69

Furlong, Albert 12 Dimitrov, Todor 10

Cho, David 11 Jin, Albert 11

BISSY--- 3:46.97

Juhn, Jared 11 Milanov, Akim 9

Weng, Bob 11 Wheeler, Miles 9

25.81 55.53 57.6326.63

27.44 57.49 26.42 56.32

BEAST--- 3:52.74

Xie, John 10 McCutcheon, Tom 11

Herrin, Ryan 12 Caraway, Ryan 12

27.78 57.26 1:00.6828.41

28.09 58.88 26.25 55.92

CSKY--- 3:54.02

Baracani, Dante 12 Yu, Ben 9

Voros, Sandor 10 Siu, Tobie 12

BLW--- 3:55.65

Norred, Louis 10 Dunbar, Jeremiah 10

Rogers, Eric 10 McKinney, Stephen 9

26.96 57.72 58.4027.50

27.78 1:00.23 28.07 59.30

BJUAN--- 3:55.71

Johanson, Zach 12 Shinstrom, Alex 12

Dowding, Nick 10 Donahue, Joseph 12

BLIB--- 3:55.93

Ngo, Lawrence 9 Hepp, Jacob 9

Pierepiekarz, Marek 11 DeVogel, Andy 11

BINGL--- 3:56.68

Kesicki, Eddie 12 Bohlin, Charlie 10

Byers, Alex 10 Surdyk, Charlie 11

28.16 59.85 59.5728.19

27.70 58.34 26.74 58.92

CLIB--- 3:57.83

Kaiser, Edward 10 Loreen, Quincey 11

Wick, Will 9 Rand, David 10

CINGL--- 3:58.23

Odendahl, Mark 12 Stanley, Garrett 10

Wright, Steven 12 Turk, Will 10

28.95 59.59 1:01.0428.21

28.40 1:00.17 27.14 57.43

BRED--- 3:58.70

Kvietkus, Kyle 11 Narula, Karan 10

Krassovsky, Sasha 10 Li, Michael 10

29.67 1:02.59 58.3926.78

27.69 58.62 28.46 59.10

CNEW--- 3:59.74

McElligott, Gannon 11 Ge, Linus 12

Watson, Kai 10 Iturriaga, Ivan 12

CEAST--- 4:09.60

Moore, Carter 12 Shaw, Mitchell 9

Ehlers, Kevin 9 Umphrey, Zach 9

29.14 1:01.93 1:02.2129.73

30.13 1:02.49 30.14 1:02.97

CISSY--- 4:12.08

Park, Christopher 10 Saper, Ellis 10

Wrightson, Graham 9 Wilson, Morgan 12

28.11 58.69 1:09.1331.84

28.07 1:00.99 29.37 1:03.27

CLW--- 4:12.36

Owen, Jonathan 12 Van Zwol, Gerrit 9

Ortega, Evan 11 Chong, Amos 11

29.37 1:01.66 1:06.8731.03

29.78 1:03.25 28.34 1:00.58

CJUAN--- 4:14.54

Kim, Joo Sung 11 Ngo, Justin 12

Kehle, Julian 12 Williams, Grant 9

CRED--- 4:28.26

Moon, Eugene 11 Price, Noah 11

Visse, Ben 10 Hunt, Evan 9

31.00 1:07.18 1:00.3628.94

1:06.17 34.54 1:14.55

BWOOD--- 4:36.78

Lough, Aidan 10 Borozan, Eli 10

Epley, Erick 10 Comnenos, Cameron 10

31.79 1:06.43 1:08.5330.70

34.22 1:14.58 1:07.24

BBOTH--- 5:10.88

Baker, Brett 12 Dulaigh, Dave 9

Neil, Darrin 10 Gosselin, Cameron 12

1:20.27 1:17.2135.12

37.89 1:21.59 33.42 1:11.81

ASAMM--- X3:41.51 2AD

Tower, Jacob 12 Karwal, Conrad 12

Graham, Jordan 12 Berger, Evan 11

CBELL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Wang, Evan 10 Khosraw, Edreese 9

Hainze, Jesse 10 Smith, Ben 10

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bellevue 549

2. Mercer Island 517

3. Newport 513

4. Issaquah 375

5. Eastlake 362

6. Interlake 303

7. Redmond 284

8. Skyline 269

9. Inglemoor 267

10. Lake Washington 237

11. Juanita 211

12. Woodinville 191

13. Bothell 183

14. Liberty 180

15. Sammamish 51


